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12th European Deaf Swimming Championship
Lublin, 2. - 7.7.2018

Event 31 Men, 400m Medley Open
06.07.2018 - 9:23 Results Prelim
European Champ. Records 4:33.66 OBOTIN Vitaliy Saransk (RUS) 24.06.2014
European Deaf Records 4:28.66 OBOTIN Vitalii Samsun (TUR) 21.07.2017
World Deaf Records 4:16.92 PARKIN Terence Sydney (AUS) 17.08.2000
Points: FINA 2018

Rank Age Time Pts

1. POWROZNIK Konrad 21 Poland 4:56.03 558 Q
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:45.44 39.23 250m: 3:06.09 42.52 350m: 4:23.12 34.03

100m: 1:06.21 35.53 200m: 2:23.57 38.13 300m: 3:49.09 43.00 400m: 4:56.03 32.91

2. OBOTIN Vitalii 26 Russian Federation 4:57.32 551 Q
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:46.90 39.37 250m: 3:05.56 40.81 350m: 4:22.64 35.44

100m: 1:07.53 36.69 200m: 2:24.75 37.85 300m: 3:47.20 41.64 400m: 4:57.32 34.68

3. STOJANOSKI Andrej 24 Macedonia 5:02.69 522 Q
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:48.80 40.58 250m: 3:10.80 42.25 350m: 4:28.59 34.71

100m: 1:08.22 36.94 200m: 2:28.55 39.75 300m: 3:53.88 43.08 400m: 5:02.69 34.10

4. LAVROV Roman 22 Russian Federation 5:03.76 517 Q
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:47.91 38.42 250m: 3:10.93 44.66 350m: 4:30.48 35.70

100m: 1:09.49 37.60 200m: 2:26.27 38.36 300m: 3:54.78 43.85 400m: 5:03.76 33.28

5. NEVES Tiago 21 Portugal 5:04.71 512 Q
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:48.12 40.73 250m: 3:10.96 43.75 350m: 4:30.91 36.11

100m: 1:07.39 36.92 200m: 2:27.21 39.09 300m: 3:54.80 43.84 400m: 5:04.71 33.80

6. KHEILYK Dmytro 24 Ukraine 5:07.30 499 Q
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:53.38 41.89 250m: 3:14.46 40.61 350m: 4:32.54 36.66

100m: 1:11.49 39.53 200m: 2:33.85 40.47 300m: 3:55.88 41.42 400m: 5:07.30 34.76

7. FREUND Balazs 18 Hungary 5:07.65 497 Q
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:47.07 40.01 250m: 3:10.75 44.27 350m: 4:32.58 36.44

100m: 1:07.06 36.34 200m: 2:26.48 39.41 300m: 3:56.14 45.39 400m: 5:07.65 35.07

8. CRUZ Miguel 19 Portugal 5:08.09 495 Q
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:50.73 41.54 250m: 3:14.34 43.59 350m: 4:35.01 36.12

100m: 1:09.19 37.51 200m: 2:30.75 40.02 300m: 3:58.89 44.55 400m: 5:08.09 33.08

9. HOLDBROOK Kieran 19 Great Britain 5:09.99 486
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:47.35 40.55 250m: 3:12.76 45.71 350m: 4:35.65 35.77

100m: 1:06.80 35.88 200m: 2:27.05 39.70 300m: 3:59.88 47.12 400m: 5:09.99 34.34


